	STATUTORY	-42772 Y WARRANTY DEED ial or Corporation)	Vol. <u>L.A</u> Page	102
conveys and warrants to			, C	rantor,
		CLAMATH	the second se	rantee,
			and State of Oregon.	
Lot 13 in Bloc according to of Klamath Con	ck 131 of Klamath Falls Fore the official plat thereof on unty, Oregon.	est Estates Highway file in the office	66 Unit, Plat No. 4, of the County Clerk	
				× .
THIS INSTRUMENT W APPLICABLE LAND US ACQUIRING THE PROF VERIFY APPROVED US	day of <u>Recember</u> 19 <u>90</u> f directors.	PERTY DESCRIBED IN THE E SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PPROPRIATE CITY OR CO If a corporate grantor, it	G THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN	N OF RSON T TO
Cilen Ho	yel	Richard Haegely	regely	
EILEEN HAEGELY /		A RICHARD HAEGELY		
			an an Araban An Araban An Angaran Angaran	
The foregoing instr this <u>I</u> <u>day</u> by <u>EILEEN HAEGELY</u> <u>RICHARD HAEGEL</u>		STATE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instru- this day of by	ment was acknowledged before of 19	and
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Hude lala			-
After recording return to:		Notary Public for Oregon	provide a sub-special state of the second	
NAME, ADDRESS,	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Nye J John H, Castorine Appointment Expires June 14, 1991 ZIP	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath Filed for record at req <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>16th</u> c	uest of: <u>aty Title Co.</u> lay of <u>Jan.</u> A.D., 19 <u>9</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly rec	

I

OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP